
The Chace, Antlia Court Tel: 0208 441 9796

Email: lettings@statons.comEnfield, Middlesex, EN2 8LA

£1,130 Per week Bedrooms 3 | Bathrooms 2 | Receptions 1



AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY. A spectacular duplex penthouse set in this beautifully converted Victorian
building with underground parking,

A private gated development set in its own exclusive grounds. Located in an idyllic countryside setting
with City views, yet only a short drive from Hadley Wood and Cockfosters stations. Homes are finished
to a very high standard, including:

*Designer fitted kitchen
*Under floor heating
*Entertainment and communication system
*Approved alarm system and 10 year build warranty
*Private underground parking

Please call our Premier Lettings office for full details on 020 8441 9796 or email lettings@statons.com

The Chace, Flat 7 Antlia Court
Enfield, Middlesex
EN2 8LA





www.statons.com

DISCLAIMER:
In accordance with the 1993 Misrepresentation Act the agent had not tested any apparatus,
equipment, fixtures, fittings or services and so, cannot verify they are in working order, or fit
for their purpose. Neither has the agent checked the legal documentation to verify the
leasehold/freehold status of the property. The buyer is advised to obtain verification from 
their solicitor or surveyor.  Also, photographs are for illustration only and may depict items
which are not for sale or included in the sale of the property,  All sizes are approximate.  All
dimensions include wardrobe spaces where applicable.

BARNET
1-2 Hadley Parade
High Street
Barnet, Herts
EN5 5SX
Tel: 020 8449 3383
Fax: 020 8441 7676
barnet@statons.com

RADLETT
50 Watling Street
Radlett
Herts
WD7 7NN
Tel: 01923 604 321
Fax: 01923 859 182
radlett@statons.com

NEW HOMES SHOWCASE
204 High Street
Hadley Green
Barnet, Herts
EN5 5SX
Tel: 020 8441 9555
Fax: 020 8441 7976
newhomes@statons.com

HADLEY WOOD
10 Crescent West
Hadley Wood
Herts
EN4 0EJ
Tel: 020 8440 9797
Fax: 020 8440 8282
hadley@statons.com

TOTTERIDGE
28 - 30 Totteridge Lane
Totteridge
London
N20 9QJ
Tel: 020 8445 3694
Fax: 020 8445 3217
totteridge@statons.com

BROOKMANS PARK
53 Bradmore Green
Brookmans Park
Herts
AL9 7QS
Tel: 01707 661144
Fax: 01707 644111
brookmans@statons.com


